
SCHEDULE - V

Sl. No. Name of the Post Pre - revised Pay Scales
Existing Pay Scales as per the 

recommendation of 6th CPC

1 Director Rs. 26000 Plus NPA Rs. 80000/- (fixed) plus NPA

2 Dean Rs.18400-500-22400/- Plus NPA
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 10000/- 

plus NPA

3 Medical Superintendent Rs.18400-500-22400/- Plus NPA
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 10000/- 

plus NPA

4 Additional Medical Superintendent Rs.18400-500-22400/- Plus NPA
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 10000/- 

plus NPA

5 Assistant Professor (Medical) Rs. 11625-325-15200/- Plus NPA

PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + AGP of Rs. 8000/- 

plus NPA (as per Ministry's order dt. 

12.01.2010)

6 Assistant Professor (Non-Medical) Rs. 10625-325-15200/- 
PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + AGP of Rs. 8000/- 

(as per Ministry's order dt. 12.01.2010)

7 Associate Professor (Medical) Rs. 14300-450-18300/- plus NPA
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 9000/- plus 

NPA (as per Ministry's order dt. 12.01.2010)

8 Associate Professor (Non-Medical) (Biomedical) Rs. 12000-375-16500/- 
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 9000/- (as 

per Ministry's order dt. 12.01.2010)

9 Biochemist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

10 Chief Medical Officer Rs. 12000-375-16500/- plus NPA
PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 7600/- 

plus NPA

11 Chief Nursing Officer Rs. 10000-325-15200/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 6600/-

12 Child Psycologist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

13 Clinical and Social Psycologist-cum Tutor Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

14 Dental Surgen Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

15 Deputy Director Rs. 10000-325-15200/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 6600/-

PAY SCALE OF GROUP 'A' AND 'B' (GAZETTED) 



Sl. No. Name of the Post Pre - revised Pay Scales
Existing Pay Scales as per the 

recommendation of 6th CPC

16 Dy. Medical Superintendent Rs. 12000-375-16500/- plus NPA
PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 7600/- 

plus NPA

17 Joint Dierctor Rs. 12000-375-16500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 7600/- 

18 Jr. Clinical Bio-Chemist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

19 Lecturer Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

20 Medical Officer Rs. 8000-275-13500/- plus NPA PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

21 Additional Professor (Medical) Rs. 16400-450-20900/- plus NPA
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 9500/- plus 

NPA (as per Ministry's order dt. 12.01.2010)

22 Nursing Superintendent Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

23 Professor (Medical) Rs. 18400-500-22400/- plus NPA

PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 10500/- 

plus NPA (as per Ministry's order dt. 

12.01.2010)

24 Professor (Non-Medical) Rs. 14300-450-18300/- 
PB4: Rs. 37400-6700 + GP of Rs. 10500/- (as 

per Ministry's order dt. 12.01.2010)

25 Registrar Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

26 Senior Medical Officer Rs. 10000-325-15200/- plus NPA
PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 6600/- 

plus NPA

27 Social Scientist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

28 Welfare officer Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

29 Senior Occupational Therapist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

30 Senior Physiotheraphist Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

31 Senior Dietician Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

32 Principal (College of Nursing) Rs. 12000-375-16500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 7600/- 

33 Vice - Principal (College of Nursing) Rs. 10000-325-15200/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 6600/-

34 Lecturer (College of Nursing) Rs. 8000-275-13500/- PB3: Rs. 15600-39100 + GP of Rs. 5400/-

35 Accounts officer Rs. 7450-225-11500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

36 Administrative Officer Rs. 7500-250-12000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4800/-

37 Assistant Accounts Officer Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-



Sl. No. Name of the Post Pre - revised Pay Scales
Existing Pay Scales as per the 

recommendation of 6th CPC

38 Assistant Administrative Officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

39 Assistant Biochemist Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

40 Assistant Lib. & Information officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

41 Assistant Registrar Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

42 Deputy Nursing Superintendent Rs. 7500-250-12000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4800/-

43 Hindhi Officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

44 Law officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

45 Manager (Press) Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

46 Manager (Workshop) Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

47 Medical Records Officer cum Tutor Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

48 Private Secretary Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

49 Scientific Officer cum Tutor Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

50 Senior Research officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

51 Socail Service Officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

52 Store Officer Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

53 Superintendent (CSSD) Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

54 Supervisor MID Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

55 Technical Supervisor Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

56 Technical Supervisor (NTTC) Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

57 Tutor in Speech Path. & Audiology Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

58 Assistant Clinical Pathologist Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

59 Assistant Nursing Superintendent Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

60 Chemist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

61 Dietician Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

62 Estate Manager Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

63 Family Planning Extn. Educator Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

64 Head Pharmacist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

65 Junior Dietician Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

66 Junior Occupational Therapist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-



Sl. No. Name of the Post Pre - revised Pay Scales
Existing Pay Scales as per the 

recommendation of 6th CPC

67 Junior Physiotherapist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

68 Medical Social Worker Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

69 Medical Social Worker cum Tutor Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

70 Nursing Sister Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

71 Office Superintendent Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

72 Office Superintendent (Stores) Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

73 Orthoptist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

74 Pharamacological Analyist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

75 Psyhiatric Nurse Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

76 Psychiatric Social Worker cum Tutor Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

77 Public Health Nurse Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

78 Sanitary Superintendent Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

79 Senior Hindi Translatore Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

80 Senior Medical Social Worker Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

81 Senior Photographer Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

82 Senior Translator cum information Assistant Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

83 Sister Tutor Rs. 6500-200-10500/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4600/-

84 Statistician cum Demonstrator Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

85 Steno Gr. I Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

86 Superintendent (Horticulture) Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

87 Superintendent cum Manager Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

88 Technical Supervisor (Radiography) Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-

89 Prosthetist Rs. 5500-175-9000/- PB2: Rs. 9300-34800 + GP of Rs. 4200/-


